
CLASSIC
-5 retouched, printable

digital images
-(5) Prints

CONTEMPORARY
-8 retouched, printable

digital images
-24" (5 image) Storyboard

-(8) Prints

EXPRESSIONS
-6 retouched, printable

digital images
-20" (3 image) storyboard

-(6) Prints

DEBUT
-3 retouched, printable

digital images
-(3) Prints

Collections:

40% off all add ons with any collection

ULTIMATE
-30 retouched, printable digital

images
-10" Leather album

-30" (5 image) Metal Storyboard
-24 custom designed grad cards

-(8) Prints

HEIRLOOM
-25 retouched, printable

digital images
-10" Leather album

-24" (5 image) Storyboard
-(8) Prints

CRAFTSMAN
-15 retouched, printable

digital images
-Image box with the 15

images printed and
mounted

ARTISAN
-20 retouched, printable

digital images
-10" Leather album 

-(8) Prints

Fog Navy White

Image on cover
Premium cover material

ALBUM UPGRADES:
INCLUDED:

Small hair flyaways
Blemishes
Shine
Smile line reduction

RETOUCHING:
Teeth whitening (by
request only)
Skin redness

ADDITIONAL REQUESTS:
Large chunks of hair
Photo manipulation
Clothing/background color/head swaps
Fix jewelry/manicure
....and more



Add Ons

ACRYLIC
BLOCK:

GRAD CARDS
$195

Set of 24 with envelopes

40% off all add ons with any collection

20" storyboard with 3 images
24" storyboard with 5 images
30" storyboard with 5 images

Upgrades available: metal
finish and framing

STORYBOARDS 20 image album
25 image album
30 image album

Upgrades available:
image on cover and/or
premium leather color

ALBUMS
Custom designed, embossing

included

RETOUCHED DIGITALS
Single retouched digital
Five retouched digitals
Ten retouched digitals

2 outfit session  
3 outfit session  
Location only
Studio + Location/Courtyard

$150   
$495    
$895
    

 
$595  
$795
$795
$995

$125 

A LA CARTE  WALL PORTRAITS

8x10
11x14
16x20
20x24
24x30
30x40

+$100
+$125
+$150
+$200
+$300
+$400

Mounted Canvas/Metal

+$75
+$105
+$125
+$150
+$175
+$250

Framed

A LA CARTE  LUSTRE PORTRAITS
8x10
5x7 (2)
8 wallets (die cut)
24 wallets (die cut)

$99   
$99  
$99   
$145 

$125   
$195   
$295    
$495    
$695    
$895   

Painted

----
----

+$250
+$300
+$400
+$500

ACCORDION BOOKS

UNRETOUCHED DIGITALS

10 unretouched images printed on a
wallet sized double sided accordion
books
Comes in sets of 3

$350


